Numerical Display XX.X MPa
Resolution 0.1 MPa 1 bar 14.5 psi
電気接続
操作仕様
数値表示 XX.X MPa
解像度 0.1 MPa 1 bar 14.5 psi
12
3 4

M12B
G 1/8 BSPP
Ordering Example:
90.406.421. A.B. 2
Cord Length:
2, 5 or 10 meters
Fitting Location:
B, C, D, BD
注文方法:
90.406.421.A. B. 2
コード長さ:
2, 5 or 10 メーター
継手位置:
B, C, D, BD
Voltage 12 – 24 DC 100 – 120 AC
50 – 60 HZ
Current 80 – 40 mA 60 mA
1 BRN L1
3 BLU L2
2 WHT
4 BLK
  12 – 24 DC          100 – 120 AC
         2A                         1A
5 GR/YW
Pressure ok
Ground
電圧 12 – 24 DC 100 – 120 AC
50 – 60 HZ
電流 80 – 40 mA 60 mA
1 茶 L1
3 青 L2
2 白
4 黒
  12 – 24 DC          100 – 120 AC
         2A                         1A
5 緑/黄
ガス圧 ok
アース
圧力配管接続 継手 温度
DADCO Zip (S12.65) G 1/8 BSPP 4° C – 71° C
Note:  Branch circuit protection 2A recommended.         注記: 分岐保護回路は2Aを推奨します。
+
_
+
_
Required Power Cable Accessory
*Order Code:
     90.454.M12B.S__
*Order code for the power cable when ordered
separately from the 90.406.421.
Cord Length:
2, 5 or 10 meters
Output Relay:
Open is default setting.  When pressure is within set
range switch is closed.
指定仕様のコード
*指令コード:
     90.454.M12B.S__
*90.406.421から別の指示が入った場合の電源ケーブル
への指令コード.
ケーブル長:
2, 5 or 10 表示計
出力リレー:
通常のスイッチは開に設定されています。所定の範囲に
圧力がある時のみ、スイッチが閉に変わります。
Bulletin No. B10143B
Nitrogen Gas Spring
Accessories
Low Pressure
1.  Should pressure drop from extended use
  or other factors:
  OUTPUT connections 2,4 will be OPEN
  RED LED = “NG” pressure.
2.  System may need nitrogen charging, if low
  service and refill.
3.  GREEN LED = “GOOD” pressure.
4.  Production operations may resume.
Troubleshooting
   Do not open Control Panel. Components are not designed for user